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MEASURING WHEELS Length Measurement

Measuring wheels
with standard
circumferences.
Other measuring
wheels available

to special order

Ordering Information

12 inch

Circumference

18 inch
Circumference

1/3 metre
Circumference

1/2 metre
Circumference

RUBBER COV. PLASTIC
16mm (5/sin) WIDE

007571

007573

007905

007574

Order the required wheel and fit the appropriate bush and washers supplied to fit 6.35mm or 10mm shaft

RUBBER COV. METAL
16mm (5/sin) WIDE

001559

001594

002624

001902

Order the required wheel and fit the appropriate bush and washers supplied to fit 6.35mm or 10mm shaft

POLY. COV. METAL
16mm (5/sin) WIDE

011096

011097

011098

007057

Order the required wheel and fit the appropriate bush and washers supplied to fit 6.35mm or 10mm shaft

POLY. COV. PLASTIC
16mm (/sin) WIDE

011105

011106

011107

011108

Order the required wheel and fit the appropriate bush and washers supplied to fit 6.35mm or 10mm shaft

KNURLED
16mm (S/sin) WIDE

R
S

001558

001622

002626

001862

Order the required wheel and fit the appropriate bush and washers supplied to fit 6.35mm or 10mm shaft
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