Measuring wheels with standard circumferences.
Other measuring wheels available to special order



Ordering Information					
		12 inch Circumference	18 inch Circumference	¹/₃ metre Circumference	<sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> metre Circumference
RUBBER COV. PLASTIC 16mm (5/8 in) WIDE		007571	007573	007905	007574
	Order the required wheel and fit the appropriate bush and washers supplied to fit 6.35mm or 10mm shaft				
RUBBER COV. METAL 16mm (5/8 in) WIDE		001559	001594	002624	001902
	Order the required wheel and fit the appropriate bush and washers supplied to fit 6.35mm or 10mm shaft				
POLY. COV. METAL 16mm (5/8 in) WIDE		011096	011097	011098	007057
	Order the required wheel and fit the appropriate bush and washers supplied to fit 6.35mm or 10mm shaft				
POLY. COV. PLASTIC 16mm (5/8 in) WIDE		011105	011106	011107	011108
	Order the required wheel and fit the appropriate bush and washers supplied to fit 6.35mm or 10mm shaft				
KNURLED 16mm ( <sup>5</sup> /8 n) WIDE		001558	001622	002626	001862
	Order the required wheel and fit the appropriate bush and washers supplied to fit 6.35mm or 10mm shaft				